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6. 0 a.m. Bright and Light
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Hit Review with Charlie Kunz
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly

|10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Melody Masters11.30 Shopping
openesca?

(Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu
2. 0 p.m. Barbara Dale—
2.165 Famous Ballet Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Week--end Entertainment; Why Are the Moun-tains So Blue? by Ngita Woodhouse;
Overseas News; Paddling Your Own
Canoe, by Margot Campbell3.30 New Mayfair Orchestra
3.45 Infantino Tenor
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4. 1 Piano Time
4.15 Famous Choirs
4.30 Half-hour of Variety6.0 Teatime Cabaret
5.45 Evening Star: Juanita Hall

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Merrymakers
6.20 Silvester Sambas
6.30 Friday Nocturne6.45 Recent Releases

7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Hit Preview
7.45 Pacific Paradise
8. 0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Find the Fib
8.45 Lady from Lisbon
9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 Music Makers
10. O Sparts Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.15 Decca Rhythm
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON$80 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
9.45 Dick Powell10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Patricia Rossborough at the Piano
11.15 Doris Day
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade
2. 0 p:m. Barbara Dale
2.15 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Over-
seas News; Weekend’ Entertainment;
Paddling Your Own Canoe

3.30 Orchestral Parade
3.45 Franz Winkler Entertains
4. 0 Paul Weston and his Orchestra
4.15 Light Classics
4.30 Tito Schipa
4.45 Piano Time
5. O The Squadronaires
5.15 Sidney Torch (organ) and Orches-tr
5.30 Charles Trenet
5.45 MGM Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music
6.30 The Gentleman Rider
6.45 Robert Wilson (tenor)7. 0 Quiz Kids7.30 British Artists: Foden’s Motor
Works Band
7.45 Recent Additions to Our Library8.0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Find the Fib
8.45 Famous Frauds
9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 The Luton Girls’ Choir
9.45 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra10. 0 Sporting Digest
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. It’s Morning
eS Music for Breakfast
7.30 Something Olid, Something New
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.20 School Call
8.30 Qn the Move
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music for Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.46 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Musical Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Melody :

2. Op.m. Reserved2.15 Through the Alphabet with the
Composers: Vaughn Williams
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;
The Wheel of Fashion
3.30 Willy Steiner and his Salon Orches-
3.45 Danny Kaye4.0 Ethel Smith
4.30 Betty Hutton45 Edmundo Ros and his Rhumba Band
i?) Bing Crosby-15 Junior Leaguers
30 Roy Rodgers
45 Personality Parade: Dick Bentley
EVENING PROGRAMME
So the Story Goes
Jane Powell
Family Fun
Melachrino StringsThe Quiz Kids
Sportsmen’s Quiz with John May-~&
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The House of Conflict
Hart of the Territory
A Man Calied SheppardFind the Fib
Appointment with Music
The Lives of Harry LimeStaff: It’s Your Choice

10. 0 Musical Comedy Gems10.15 Sports Preview
10.30 Close down
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9. Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Moment Musicale
10. 0 Doctor Paul
410.15 The Intruder
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Favourite Artists2.0 #$=‘™®Barbara Dale

2.15 Songs of Yesterday
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Weekend Entertainments; Overseas News
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Dinah Shore
4.15 N.Z. Artists
4.30 Jane Powell
4.45 English and American Light Ore
chestras
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.15 Once Upon an Orchestra
5.30 Tea Dance ;

5.45 Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. O Australian Artists
6.15 Organola
6.30 Hits of 1951
6.45 Harmony from the West7.0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Tunes of Yesteryear
8. 0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Find the Fib (first broadcast)
8.45 Let’s Get Together Quiz9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
10. 0 Sporting Preview (Bernie McCan=
10
nel)
.30 » Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast9.0 Good Morning Requests
8.30 Rhumba Rhythm9.45 Songs from the Shows10.0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
(final broadcast)
10.15 This Is My Story
10.30 The Intruder
10.45 Music for Madame
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; Home Depart-
ment Corner
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Famous Frauds
1.45 Hors d’Oeuvres2.0 ‘Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Melodies of the Moment
6.45 Evening Stars: Andy and Della
Russell
Quiz Kids
Fairey Aviation Works Band
Hart of the Territory
The Story of Alan CarlyleThe Three Musketeers
Cafe Continental
For the Farmer
The Lives of Harry LimeWeather Forecast :

Cyril Stapleton’s Orchestra and the
Stapletones9.45 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Jimmy Colt ©

10.15 Strange Mysteries10.30 Close down

DDO

MH

rtm

m4

RScRSackso

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,
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Quiz Master Selwyn Toogood will beat the microphone at 7.0 p.m. from
1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4ZB and 2ZA with
his team of Quiz Kids attempting to
answer the posers set to them.
* * *

The many followers of 2ZA’s morn-
ing feature, "‘The Legend of Kathie
Warren," will be reluctant to farewell
their favourite characters when the
final broadcast is heard at 10 o'clock
this morning,
* * *

Over a long period 6f years the
Decca record company has put on wax
the music of such great exponents of
rhythm as Louis Armstrong, Jimmy
Dorsey, Ella Fitzgerald, and a great
number of the American jazz artists.
Under the title of "Decea Rhythm
Series," 1ZB is reviewing many of
these notable recordings, one of which
is scheduled for 10.15 tonight.
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makesaBichit!
MODEL 402 is lightand compact(Io}"
wide,63"high)easilycarriedfrom room to
roOm. Inbuiltaerial,extremelypowerful El7I0broadcast receiver. New edge-lit dial,
moulded cabinet in various attractive
colours:

YourlocalMULLARDdealer
willgladlydemonstratethismodel:

NZ:DISTRIBUTORS:C&1ODLINTIBER&HARDWARBCo.LTD4WELLINGTON:


